
SAUSALITO
B O A T  S H O WP A C K A G E S

SPONSORSHIP
2024

Bronze Sponsor: $500Bronze Sponsor: $500
Logo and link to your company on Website 
2 Complimentary 3 Day Passes to Show
1 Preferred Parking Pass
VIP Lounge Passes for 2

Logo and link to your company on Website 
4 Complimentary 3 Day Passes to Show
2 Preferred Parking Passes
VIP Lounge Passes for 4

Silver Sponsor: $1000Silver Sponsor: $1000

Logo and link to your company on Website 
4 Complimentary 3 Day Passes to Show
2 Preferred Parking Passes
1 Booth or 100' of Land space
Logo placement on the show flier and advertising
All Access Premier Party and VIP Lounge Passes for 4 

Lifestyle Sponsor: $2,500Lifestyle Sponsor: $2,500            

Gold Sponsor: $5,000Gold Sponsor: $5,000
Logo and link to your company on Website 
8 Complimentary 3 Day Passes to Show
4 Preferred Parking Passes
Mention in Event Press Release
Company Banner on Music Stage
1 Booth or 100' of Land space
Logo placement on the show flier and advertising
All Access Premier Party and VIP Lounge Passes for 8 

Confirm Sponsorship at: sausalitoboatshow.com/sponsorship-form
Questions Contact: Mitch Perkins (415) 272-4130 



SAUSALITO
B O A T  S H O W

P A C K A G E S
SPONSORSHIP

2024

VIP Lounge Sponsor: $10,000VIP Lounge Sponsor: $10,000
Premier Branded VIP Lounge set up with Galanter & Jones heated
furniture, umbrellas, tables
Logo and link to your company on Website 
10 Complimentary 3 Day Passes to Show
5 Preferred Parking Passes
Mention in Event Press Release
Company Banner on Music Stage
Logo placement on the show flier and advertising
All Access Premier Party and VIP Lounge Passes for 10  

Logo on all Exhibitor Lanyards
Brand Banner at Show Entry
Featured on social channel promotion
Branding on Show Bags
Logo and link to your company on Website 
10 Complimentary 3 Day Passes to Show
5 Preferred Parking Passes
Mention in Event Press Release
Company Banner on Music Stage
Logo placement on the show flier and advertising
All Access Premier Party and VIP Lounge Passes for 10 

Platinum Sponsor: $10,000Platinum Sponsor: $10,000

Logo on All Attendee Wristbands 
Logo and link to your company on Website 
10 Complimentary 3 Day Passes to Show
4 Preferred Parking Passes
Mention in Event Press Release
Company Banner on Music Stage
Logo placement on the show flier and advertising
All Access Premier Party and VIP Lounge Passes for 10 

Wrist Band Sponsor: $7,500Wrist Band Sponsor: $7,500

Confirm Sponsorship at: sausalitoboatshow.com/sponsorship-form
Questions Contact: Mitch Perkins (415) 272-4130 


